
Graduate Curriculum Committee 
Working Group Assignments 

2/25/2020 

Curriculum A   (CECS, CONH, COSM, BSOM) 
New Program - None 
Modify Program  

• Clinical Trials Coordination - pending clarification of changes made*** 
• Industrial and Human Factors Engineering, MSIHE 

Deactivate Program - None 
New Course 

• BIO 6240 - Disease Ecology and Evolution - pending 5310 issues (COSM)*** 
• BIO 6800 - Conservation Biology - pending 5310 issues (COSM)*** 
• EE 6550 - IC Hardware Security and Trust - pending 5310 issues (CECS)*** 
• EE 6550L - IC Hardware Security and Trust Lab - pending 5310 issues 

(CECS)*** 
Modify Course 

• DOS 9980 - Qualifying Preparation in Organizational Studies Doctorate 
• IHE 6150 - Advanced Probability and Statistics for Engineers 
• IHE 6510 - Computer Applications in IHE - pending 5310 issues*** 

Deactivate Course  
• IHE 7711 - Integer Optimization and Heuristics 
• IHE 7713 - Stochastic Models for Engineers 

Curriculum B   (CEHS, COLA, RSCOB, SOPP) 
New Program - none 
Modify Program  

• Marketing Analytics and Insights, MS 
• Trauma-Informed Counseling Certificate - pending program objectives, 

admission requirements, and program description*** 
Deactivate Program – none  
New Course  

• ED 6901 - Co-Teaching Practices 
• ED 6902 - Current Topics and Trends in Education 
• ED 6903 - Instructional Practices in Literacy 
• ED 6904 - Instructional Practices in Mathematics 
• ED 6905 - Instructional Practices in Technology 
• EDS 6080 - Dyslexia and Multi-Sensory Instruction*** 
• MUS 6710 - Pedagogical Research in Music Education 
• MUS 6720 - Assessment in Music Education 
• MUS 6730 - General Music: Fundamentals of K-12 Instruction 
• MUS 6740 - Music Theory for the Music Educator 
• PLS 6050 - Political Polarization in American Politics 
• PLS 6320 - Cyber Security*** 
• PSI 9040 - Statistics & Research Methods I 
• PSI 9050 - Statistics & Research Methods II 



• PSI 9200 - Diversity Integration I 
• PSI 9210 - Diversity Integration II 
• PSI 9220 - Diversity Integration III 
• SAA 6630 - Stress Management and Resilience 
• SAA 6640 - Resilience in Leadership & the World of Work 
• SAA 6650 - Sustaining Practices for Leadership and Helping Professions 
• SOC 6670 - Disability: Power, Politics, Privilege***   

Modify Course 
• EDS 6090 - Dyslexia Methods and Assessment*** 
• EDS 6095 - Practicum I: Dyslexia Methods and Assessment*** 
• EDS 6190 - Dyslexia Interventions Methods*** 
• EDS 6195 - Practicum II: Dyslexia Methods and Interventions*** 
• EDS 6510 - Foundations of Special Education 
• MUS 6010 - Intro to Graduate Research in Music  
• PLS 6350 - Seminar - Political Corruption*** 
• PSI 8070 - Clinical Neuropsychology 
• PSI 9800 - Diversity Integration II*** 

Deactivate Course 
• PSI 8040 - Statistics & Research I 
• PSI 8050 - Statistics & Research Methods II 
• PSI 8190 - Diversity Integration I 
• PSI 8400 - Theories of Personality and Therapy - pending updated POS    

(SOPP)*** 
• PSI 9800 - Diversity Integration II 
• PSI 9810 - Diversity Integration III*** 
• URS 7055 - Research Methods & Quantitative Analysis 


